
Kerala State Drugs and Pharmaceuticals Ltd
(A Govt. of Kerala Enterprise)

KALAVOOR, ALAPPUZHA
Phone :0477-2258184 (Extn:207) ; Email :ksdprmqtn@gmail.com

Web :ksdp.co.in

KSDP/PS/EQ/2023-24/20000134/T-25 31-1-2024

Notice Inviting Email Quotation for the Supply of Karunya Labels- 9 items

Quotations are invited for the supply of undermentioned goods/ services as per the attached
specifications on FOR destination basis at our factory site at Kalavoor,Alapuzha, Kerala state

Sl No. ITEM CODE & DESCRIPTION TENDER FEESEMDQUANTITYUNIT
1 43000008 ♦ Not Applicable♦ Not Applicable2,000 NOSNumbers

Product Label Karunya Diazepam
Tab IP 5mg

2 43000011 3,500 NOSNumbers
Product :abel Karunya Amlodipine
Tab Ip 5mg

3 43000022 2,000 NOSNumbers
Product Label karunya
Levetiracetam Tab IP 500mg

4 43000023 2,000 NOSNumbers
Product Label Karunya Folic Acid
Tab IP 5mg

5 43000025 10,000 NOSNumbers
Product label karunya Glimipride
Tab IP 2mg

6 43000027 10,000 NOSNumbers
Product label Karunya Metformin
SR tab IP 1gm

7 43000033 2,000 NOSNumbers
Product Label Kar Chlorpromazine
Tab IP 50mg

8 43000044 2,000 NOSNumbers
Product Label Karunya
Indomethacin Cap IP 25mg

9 43000042 2,000 NOSNumbers
Product Label Karuny Salbatamol
Sulphate Tab IP 4mg

Quotations should be submitted as per the Proforma given below on your letter head.

Sl Name of Make Rate per unit GST % Offer Remarks, if
No. item (including validity any

freight, if any)

Due Date/Time : 3-Feb-24 / 12pm 3-Feb-24 / 1pmOpening Date/Time:

Continued...



Offer validity*: Minimum 7 days offer validity from the date of closure of bid submission. Quotation
received
with offer validity less than 7 days from the date of closure of bid submission will be entirely rejected.

Please send your Lowest offers of the item to our e-mail ksdptender@gmail.com before 12.00 PM, 03/2
/2024.
The Quotation should be submitted through a password protected excel sheet. Please share your password to ur email ksdptender@gmail. com @01.00 PM, 03.02.2024

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1.Payment terms :- 30 days after the receipt of the material along with documents, subject to
QC approval.

2.Mode of payment:- E-Payment.

3.Delivery Period:- Supply should be effected within 15 days on award of PO

HOD - Purchase





SOpNo: 
-......---

lsllo, (3aJq v

I

I

I Sl.No,

I
CAPSULES 4 70

r1

W-

,t

:ta

PRODUCT LABELNAIvIE OFTIIE
COLOUR-

I
ili

ril

p."pa"idTf--
app"ov*O Uv- A.ulthorised bvOfficer eA proOuction*

Head

I

t
)tl





:i

SOPNo: KSDP/SOP/SFECO2 Spec. No: KARLINYA/APENIPLIzz

Effective date: &.11o, IJ ,) r r/ RevisionNo: 00

PRODUCT LABEL'!@!t,. .

Sl.No. NAME OF THE DIMEI'JSION
riiif '1lir,,
rS .,, LiG F;i

.,$-\i :':rir:i-""' \
.r ,:..'.: :.ai,z : 1:.

COLOUR PAPER GSM

I
rl

METFO]
HYDROCT{

SUSTAINED
TABLET.B:

cl11

**

v
$

4 70

:- :it

Prepared bv Checked by Revieryed by Approved by

Officer QA
Production

Officer
Production

Head

tt
Date:

t

t

*

LABEL SPECIFICATION FOIT PRODUCT (OPEN MARKET/KARUNYA)

1g.

QC Head QA Head
,e

(\
&-t'

Date:J S-lot l3t Dafe:j}c} I at l^'lt, Date: Jrr /^r Date:olcr Io r l.t,j"

E&STER CGE

IITOCINTHOLLEI} 
$





PRODUCT LABELSl.No.

I
4 IU

--I,repared by Reui.wefE-
Officer eA

roprr.lduction

Ofticer

M COPY

No:
Spec. No:

SllnrI

NAfuIE OF THE

TABLETS I.P.

Ann".rI byProduJtion-
I{ead

acl{eaa*-

t-
Date:q,l^,t;;,





Spec.

,1i 'h'i4 No:

PRODUCT LABEL
SI.No.

PAPEI

4
70

Ollicer eA
QA Head

Da

NAME OF THE

I GLIMEPIRIDE
2 MG.

!^l

"kc -,-')Y-'

na?t





Effective
.JC

1

PRODUCT LABEL

I

J

)-ffi.-,t )y Rev
OIllcer eA

s"ea$7 2U I

Sl.No. NAME OFTI{E

I

70





i
{'

I

I
I

*
t {

g.

:4

<t

r':

DIAZEPAM
5 MG. 3 70

l
Cfficer eA

&8&STEf,

UNEOIUTROil.TO

:tr

Spec.

"{ lo,1"l,r"tq

PRODUCTLABETSl.No. NAME OF THE

cm

p""pa.idTi..-.-

; &





FOR

SOP
Spec. No:

date:
J*i*' ,-i; r. t 00

PRODUCTLABELSl"No" NAME OF T}IE
CO

I.P. 5OO MG. .5 cm 4 70

Officer eA
Officer

I
ii
ji
{,L\

1t

QC QA Head

UNCO}ITROLTED

gY€ffi

:

1

_ Prepared
ReuierverlTi-

Date; 1-Biil ,xll





i,

,}

SOP No:

I

PRODLJCT LABELNAME OF THE

I

3 7A

kr,WOfficer eA

}
Ji

tig;
Dare: 

"?$ 3js,'y,\ila{

No:

Sl.No.

FOLIC ACID
MG.

__
I,repared by

&"-




